10www.opw-es.com
1400 & 1500 Series (Threaded)
OPW Engineered Systems has been manufacturing
sight flow indicators for over 60 years. Our experience
has led to many innovations in design and manufacturing,
making VISI-FLOfi the most thoroughly-engineered sight
flow indicator on the market. VISI-FLOs are available
in two series: the Standard 1400 Series, and the 1500

and applications.
�  Will not clog (which is not true of diaphragm seals).
Ordering Information
 Example: R  CS 1 I 11 04 - 020 1
RING OR
SPOOL
BODY
 MATERIAL
END FLANGE
MATERIAL  TYPE FILL GAUGE SIZE CYLINDER
MATERIALS
 R = ISO Ringfi
 S = ISO Spoolfi
 B =  Bolt-Thru
ISO-Ringfi
 CS = carb. stl.
 SS = 316 SST
 1 = carb. stl.
 2 = 316 SST
 3 =  carb. stl. w/
PTFE envelope
 4 =  316 SST
PTFE envelope
 5 =  cpvc
(flat faced flange)
 6 =  cpvc - ISO-Spool only
(flat faced flange)
 7 = other
 8 =  Fully Wetted PTFE
(Bolt-Thru ISO-Ring)
carb. stl.
 9 =  Fully Wetted PTFE
(Bolt-Thru ISO-Ring)
316 SST
  N = without IRD**
  I = with IRD**
 T = Threaded*
 F = Flngd/150 Lb.*
 G = Flngd/300 Lb.*
 *Spool Only
 ** IRD =  Instrument
Removal
Device
 00 = less fill
  11 =  propylene
glycol
 12 = distilled water
 13 = mineral oil
 14 = silicone oil
 15 = vegetable oil
 16 = glycerine
 17 = fluorolube
 18 = fluorosilicone
 19 = other
 00 = less gauge; 1/4"
 01 = less gauge; 1/2" conn.
  02 = 0-60 psi
 03 = 0-100 psi
 04 = 0-200 psi
 05 = 0-400 psi
 06 = 0-600 psi
 08 = customer supplied
 09 = other
 010 = 1"
 015 = 1.5"
 020 = 2"
 025 = 2.5"
 030 = 3"
 040 = 4"
 050 = 5"
 060 = 6"
 080 = 8"
 100 = 10"